EATON TO TRIPP LITE

GROSS REFERENGE

Find an Eaton model (listed alphabetically)

to determine a cost-effective, feature-rich

Tripp Lite alternative.

UPS SYSTEMS

Eaton Model #
61061

61062

66943

68180

68181

68182

68183

68184

68400

68402

68450

68451

68458

68459

68461
05146549-5591
05146636-5591
05146637-5591

Tripp Lite Model #
AVRX750U
AVRX750UD
AVRX550UD
SMX1050SLT
SMX1500SLT
SUINT1000LCD2U
SUINT2000XLCD
SUINT1500LCD2U
SUINT2200LCD2U
SUINT3000LCD2U
SMX750SLT
SMX1000RT2U
SMX1500XLRT2U
SMX2200XLRT2U
SMX3000XLRT2U
SMX1000LCD
SUINT3000RTXL2U
SMARTINT2200VS

Eaton vs. Tripp Lite

10])] Tripp Lite

Competitive pricing but no
deal registration programs

A publicly traded company, meaning more
rules to follow and fewer options
for customisation

Place a great deal of importance on the
value they provide to their shareholders

Fewer website resources and options
for support

A limited number of power protection
and distribution products with a huge gap
in connectivity

A limited number of products,
focusing on power protection
and conditioning

Competitive pricing and
deal registration programs

A privately held company, meaning fewer

rules to follow and more options
for customisation

Have no shareholders to worry about

Better sales tools, website resources
and award-winning customer support

More than 4,500 products,
allowing customers to standardise
on a single-source solution

More than 4,500 products, allowing
customers to standardise on a
single-source solution

Eaton Model #
103003267-6591
103003610-5591
103004250-5592
103004263-5591
103004264-5591
103006433-6591
103006593-6591
103007842-6591
551000I
551500G
9PX11K
9PX11KIBP
9PX8K
9PX8KIRTNBP
9PXM10KIRTN
9PXM16KIRTN
9PXM22KIRTN
PW913013000T-XL

Tripp Lite Model #
SMX500RT1U
SUBG000RT4UHVG
AVRX550U
OMNIVSINT1000
OMNIVSINT1500XL
SUINT1000XLCD
SMX3000XLRT2UA
SUBOOORT4UHVHW
OMNIVSX1000
SMX1500LCDT
SU10KRT3UHV
SU10000RT3UG
SUBO0ORT3UHW
SUBO0ORT3UG
SU12KRT4UHW
SU16KRTG
SU20KRTG
SUINT3000XLCD

TRIPP LITE HAS YOUR COMPLETE SOLUTION!

UPS | PDU | RACKS | COOLING
CONNECTIVITY | KVM | CHARGING

For more information, contact
your Tripp Lite Representative:

Brad Andrews

+1300 846 021 | bradandrews@uptimes.com.au

Uptime Systems TRTPPﬁTE

Business Continuity Solutions e

Powering and Connecting
Your World

20-04-075





