## EATON TO TRIPP LITE CROSS REFERENCE

Find an Eaton model (listed alphabetically) to determine a cost-effective, feature-rich Tripp Lite alternative.



## **UPS SYSTEMS**

Eaton Model #	Tripp Lite Model #
61061	AVRX750U
61062	AVRX750UD
66943	AVRX550UD
68180	SMX1050SLT
68181	SMX1500SLT
68182	SUINT1000LCD2U
68183	SUINT2000XLCD
68184	SUINT1500LCD2U
68400	SUINT2200LCD2U
68402	SUINT3000LCD2U
68450	SMX750SLT
68451	SMX1000RT2U
68458	SMX1500XLRT2U
68459	SMX2200XLRT2U
68461	SMX3000XLRT2U
05146549-5591	SMX1000LCD
05146636-5591	SUINT3000RTXL2U
05146637-5591	SMARTINT2200VS

Eaton Model #	Tripp Lite Model #
103003267-6591	SMX500RT1U
103003610-5591	SU6000RT4UHVG
103004250-5592	AVRX550U
103004263-5591	OMNIVSINT1000
103004264-5591	OMNIVSINT1500XL
103006433-6591	SUINT1000XLCD
103006593-6591	SMX3000XLRT2UA
103007842-6591	SU6000RT4UHVHW
5S1000I	OMNIVSX1000
5S1500G	SMX1500LCDT
9PX11K	SU10KRT3UHV
9PX11KIBP	SU10000RT3UG
9PX8K	SU8000RT3UHW
9PX8KIRTNBP	SU8000RT3UG
9PXM10KIRTN	SU12KRT4UHW
9PXM16KIRTN	SU16KRTG
9PXM22KIRTN	SU20KRTG
PW9130I3000T-XL	SUINT3000XLCD

## **Eaton vs. Tripp Lite**

Eaton	Tripp Lite
Competitive pricing but no deal registration programs	Competitive pricing and deal registration programs
A publicly traded company, meaning more rules to follow and fewer options for customisation	A privately held company, meaning fewer rules to follow and more options for customisation
Place a great deal of importance on the value they provide to their shareholders	Have no shareholders to worry about
Fewer website resources and options for support	Better sales tools, website resources and award-winning customer support
A limited number of power protection and distribution products with a huge gap in connectivity	More than 4,500 products, allowing customers to standardise on a single-source solution

A limited number of products,

focusing on power protection

and conditioning

More than 4,500 products, allowing customers to standardise on a single-source solution

TRIPP LITE HAS YOUR COMPLETE SOLUTION!

UPS | PDU | RACKS | COOLING

CONNECTIVITY | KVM | CHARGING

For more information, contact your Tripp Lite Representative:

**Brad Andrews** 

+1300 846 021 | bradandrews@uptimes.com.au





Powering and Connecting Your World